

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Job # : 19-4527

Prepared By : Fred Flores Solicitation No : CO-00283

Contract No : SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 10A-CIPP Time And Date: August 29, 2019 at 10:00 AM

Price List

						CO-00283 - 1_PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00283 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION			CO-00283 - 3_CRUZ TEC INC		
e No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amou
	1 103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS & DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$3.50	812	\$2,842.00	\$3.00	812	\$2,436.00	\$5.00	812	\$4,
	2 104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVING CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (TxDOT SPEC)	SY	\$6.00	103	\$618.00	\$5.00	103	\$515.00	\$13.00	103	\$1
	3 104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVING CONCRETE SIDEWALKS & RIPRAP (TxDOT SPEC)	SY	\$6.00	186	\$1,116.00	\$5.00	186	\$930.00	\$12.00	186	\$2
	4 104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVING CONCRETE CURB (TxDOT SPEC)	LF	\$4.00	190	\$760.00	\$4.00	190	\$760.00	\$17.00	190	\$3
	5 104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (10" THICK) (TxDOT SPEC)	SY	\$12.00	11	\$132.00	\$11.00	11	\$121.00	\$71.50	11	:
	6 203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT	GAL	\$12.00	50	\$600.00	\$10.00	50	\$500.00	\$35.00	50	\$1
	7 205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE D (2" PAVEMENT THICKNESS) (COSA	SY	\$82.00	498	\$40,836.00	\$18.00	498	\$8,964.00	\$85.00	498	\$42
	8 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE B (10" PAVEMENT THICKNESS) (COSA	SY	\$105.00	42	\$4,410.00	\$194.00	42	\$8,148.00	\$110.00	42	\$
	9 208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT	SY	\$18.00	498	\$8,964.00	\$15.00	498	\$7,470.00	\$26.00	498	\$1
	10 300	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ONE COURSE SURFACE TREATMENT (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$59.00	629	\$37,111.00	\$18.00	629	\$11,322.00	\$35.00	629	\$2
	11 305	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT	SY	\$53.00	629	\$33,337.00	\$14.00	629	\$8,806.00	\$25.00	629	\$1
	12 340	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE C (4" COMPACTED DEPTH) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$105.00	629	\$66,045.00	\$33.00	629	\$20,757.00	\$54.00	629	\$3
	13 340	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE B (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) (TxDOT SPEC)	SY	\$245.00	35	\$8,575.00	\$194.00	35	\$6,790.00	\$85.00	35	\$
	14 361	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REPAIR OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH) (10") (TxDOT SPEC)	SY	\$175.00	11	\$1,925.00	\$158.00	11	\$1,738.00	\$165.00	11	9
	15 401	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL (TXDOT SPEC)	CY	\$140.00	96	\$13,440.00	\$126.00	96	\$12,096.00	\$170.00	96	\$1
	16 SP502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (TXDOT SPEC)	EA	\$3,870.00	17	\$65,790.00	\$3,500.00	17	\$59,500.00	\$5,200.00	17	\$8
	17 SP502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA PORTABLE ELECTRONIC MESSAGE BOARD	MO	\$790.00	6	\$4,740.00	\$2,500.00	6	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	6	\$2
	18 503	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$88.00	62	\$5,456.00	\$79.00	62	\$4,898.00	\$125.00	62	
	19 528	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		COLORED TEXTURED CONCRETE AND LANDSCAPE PAVERS (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$68.00	92	\$6,256.00	\$158.00	92	\$14,536.00	\$145.00	92	\$
	20 529	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LF	\$47.00	190	\$8,930.00	\$42.00	190	\$7,980.00	\$51.00	190	
	21 530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$93.00	55	\$5,115.00	\$84.00	55	\$4,620.00	\$125.00	55	
	22 531	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SIDEWALKS (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$82.00	122	\$10,004.00	\$74.00	122	\$9,028.00	\$95.00	122	\$
	23 SP540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY EROSION, SEDIMENT, AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION AND	EA	\$2,340.00	17	\$39,780.00	\$560.00	17	\$9,520.00	\$1,500.00	17	\$
	24 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$6.00	423	\$2,538.00	\$5.00	423	\$2,115.00	\$5.00	423	•
	25 662	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (4" WIDE WHITE LINE)	LF	\$5.00	100	\$500.00	\$5.00	100	\$500.00	\$25.00	100	
	26 662	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (24" WIDE WHITE LINE)	LF	\$10.00	20	\$200.00	\$11.00	20	\$220.00	\$52.00	20	
	27 662	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (4" WIDE WHITE LINE)	LF	\$5.00	80	\$400.00	\$5.00	80	\$400.00	\$25.00	80	
	28 851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLES (NEW WATERTIGHT RING AND COVER)	EA	\$2,500.00	40	\$100,000.00	\$2,300.00	40	\$92,000.00	\$3,300.00	40	\$1:
	29 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4' DIA. SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	\$9,325.00	9	\$83,925.00	\$8,500.00	9	\$76,500.00	\$8,500.00	9	\$7
	30 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (4' DIA.)	VF	\$292.00	18	\$5,256.00	\$470.00	18	\$8,460.00	\$350.00	18	Ψ,
	31 855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$4,625.00	2	\$9,250.00	\$4,600.00	2	\$9,200.00	\$9,350.00	10	\$
	32 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS)	EA	\$2,500.00	13	\$32,500.00	\$16,200.00	13	\$210,600.00	\$17,500.00	13	\$2
		·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			13			13			13	
	33 864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS)	EA	\$19,400.00		\$19,400.00	\$20,000.00	0.070	\$20,000.00	\$35,000.00	1 0.070	\$3
	34 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRE SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-24")	LF	\$6.00	6,876	\$41,256.00	\$11.00	6,876	\$75,636.00	\$12.50	6,876	
	35 SP901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (8 IN)	LF	\$28.00	5,184	\$145,152.00	\$102.00	5,184	\$528,768.00	\$47.00	5,184	\$24
	36 SP901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (10 IN)	LF	\$32.00	1,586	\$50,752.00	\$83.00	1,586	\$131,638.00	\$52.00	1,586	\$
	37 SP1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 8" OR 10" DIAMETER (0'-6' DEPTH)	EA	\$3,000.00	9	\$27,000.00	\$2,700.00	9	\$24,300.00	\$2,700.00	9	\$
	38 SP1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 8" OR 10" DIAMETER (6'-10' DEPTH)	EA	\$3,370.00	15	\$50,550.00	\$3,000.00	15	\$45,000.00	\$3,900.00	15	\$
	39 SP1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 8" OR 10" DIAMETER (10'-14' DEPTH)	EA	\$8,240.00	2	\$16,480.00	\$7,400.00	2	\$14,800.00	\$4,700.00	2	
	40 SP1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		<u> </u>		\$4,135.00	6	\$24,810.00	\$3,700.00	6	\$22,200.00	\$3,700.00	6	\$
	41 SP1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIRS FOR 8" OR 10" DIAMETER (0'-6' DEPTH)	LF	\$105.00	26	\$2,730.00	\$95.00	26	\$2,470.00	\$150.00	26	
	42 SP1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIRS FOR 8" OR 10" DIAMETER (6'-10' DEPTH)	LF	\$111.00	39	\$4,329.00	\$100.00	39	\$3,900.00	\$150.00	39	
	43 SP1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIRS FOR 8" OR 10" DIAMETER (10'-14' DEPTH)	LF	\$234.00	1	\$234.00	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$150.00	1	
	44 SP1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIRS FOR 8 IN OR 10 IN DIAMETER (6'-10' DEPTH) (HAND		\$117.00	21	\$2,457.00	\$105.00	21	\$2,205.00	\$150.00	21	
	45 SP1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE, 8" to 15" DIAMETER, ALL DEPTHS		\$2,700.00	33	\$89,100.00	\$530.00	33	\$17,490.00	\$450.00	33	\$1
	46 SP1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SERVICE RECONNECTION, ALL DEPTHS (W/ REMOTE CONTROL CUT DEVICE)	EA	\$135.00	57	\$7,695.00	\$200.00	57	\$11,400.00	\$100.00	57	
	47 SP1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SERVICE RECONNECTION, (W/ OPEN CUT EXCAVATION)	EA	\$2,750.00	8	\$22,000.00	\$2,500.00	8	\$20,000.00	\$1,500.00	8	\$
	48 SS910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION (UP TO 5' DIAMETER)	VF	\$380.00	377	\$143,184.00	\$240.00	377	\$90,432.00	\$375.00	377	\$1
	49 SS910.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER STRUCTURE REHABILITATION	SF	\$28.00	221	\$6,188.00	\$19.00	221	\$4,199.00	\$28.00	221	
	50 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1-49	LS	\$125,000.00	1	\$125,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$142,500.00	1	\$1
	51 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARING ROW, MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1-49	LS	\$7,200.00	1	\$7,200.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$
		'			Total			\$1,386,868.00			\$1,781,068.00			\$1,77
Dava T	o Complete : 240				As-Read			\$1,386,868.00			1,787,068.00			\$1,77

Run Date 08/29/2019